OISC GOLF
METRIX

Lille turnering - 8. Runde

Mol [112/314]5]6]7]8]010[11]12]13]141516]17 18] +- | Sum]
Par 3/3/3/4 33|33/ 5|34 ,4,4 4,3 3 33 61

1 Mads Planke 2 2 4,33 3/3/ 5,6 3|3 4|5 43|23 ]|-1 60
2 MathiasBjgrn | 3 /3|34 4,3 4 3|53 4|4 4,55 |3)|3)|3|+5 66
3  Stefan Sg 4 312 45 25 4 6 4 4|3 3,4, 4,5 3|3 |47 68

Lille turnering -» 8. Runde * 02.07.2024 16:18 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2666847
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2692730
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2666847
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2692730

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3
9
1
1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_J1]203]4]5]6]7]8 ]9 [10]11]12]13 14 15116 117 |18 Tor [
Par 3/3/3 4, 3 3 3/ 3/5 3|4 4,44 33|33 61

271234 |4 27| 4 33|53 43 3.73.3|3.747 433727 3 |64.7
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Lille turnering -» 8. Runde * 02.07.2024 16:18 (2)
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